Year:

State of New Jersey

Local Government Services

2016

MUNICIPALITY: :0222 Glen Rock Borough
Municode: 0222

- County of Bergen

Municipal User Friendly Budget

A 4 Adopted

Filename: 022—2_fba_2016.xlsm

Website: |www.glenrocknj.net
Phone Number: 201-670-3956 |
Mailing Address: 1 Harding Plaza
| Email the UFB if not using Outlook | Municipality:|Glen Rock | State:l NJ |Zip: |07452
Mayor
First Name Middle Name Last Name Term Expires Business Email
| Bruce | | Packer | 12/31/2019 |bpacker@glenrocknj.net
Chief Administrative Officer
| Lenora | | Benjamin | |Ibenjamin@glenrocknj.net
Chief Financial Officer
|Lenora | |Benjamin | |Ibeniamin@qlenrockni.net
Municipal Clerk
|Jacque|ine | |Sca|ia | |jscalia@glenrocknj.net
Registered Municipal Accountant
| Gary | | H iggins | |ghiggins@lvhcpa.com
Governing Body Members
First Name Middle Name Last Name Term Expires Business Email
Mary Jane Surrago 12/31/2016 mjsurrago@glenrocknj.net
Michael O'Hagan 12/31/2016 mohagan@glenrocknj.net
Arthur Pazan 12/31/2017 apazan@glenrocknj.net
Amy Martin 12/31/2017 amartin@glenrocknj.net
William Huisking 12/31/2018 whuisking@glenrocknj.net
Kristine Morieko 12/31/2018 kmorieko@glenrocknj.net







